800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA
Features / Benefits
Electronic Globe Valves
Electronic Globe Valves
G2…(S), G3…(D) Series
FEATURES
● Self-adjusting stroke
● Visual sliding stroke indicators

s
AV
K
Se
rie
s
65 2½ 65 G665CS
65 2½ 65 G665C-250
65 2½ 65 G665CS-250
65 2½ 65 G665LCS
90 3 80 G680C
90 3 80 G680CS
90 3 80 G680C-250
90 3 80 G680CS-250
90 3 80 G680LCS
170 4 100 G6100C
170 4 100 G6100CS
170 4 100 G6100C-250
170 4 100 G6100CS-250
170 4 100 G6100LCS
263 5 125 G6125C
263 5 125 G6125CS
263 5 125 G6125C-250
263 5 125 G6125CS-250
263 5 125 G6125LCS
344 6 150 G6150C
344 6 150 G6150CS
344 6 150 G6150C-250
344 6 150 G6150CS-250
344 6 150 G6150LCS
The G...(C)(CS)(LCS) Series valve is a pressure compensated valve that allows high close-off ratings
while utilizing standard actuation.
Q1
10

rie
s
68 2½ 65 G765S
68 2½ 65 G765-250
68 2½ 65 G765S-250
91 3 80 G780
91 3 80 G780S
91 3 80 G780-250
91 3 80 G780S-250
190 4 100 G7100
GK
 S
er
ie
s
190 4 100 G7100S
190 4 100 G7100-250
190 4 100 G7100S-250
280 5 125 G7125
RV
 S
er
ie
s
280 5 125 G7125S
280 5 125 G7125-250
280 5 125 G7125S-250
340 6 150 G7150
340 6 150 G7150S
340 6 150 G7150-250
340 6 150 G7150S-250
68 2½ 65 G765D
EV
 S
er
ie
s
AF
X
Se
rie
s AV
K
Se
rie
s
68 2½ 65 G765DS
68 2½ 65 G765DS-250
85 3 80 G780D
85 3 80 G780DS
85 3 80 G780DS-250
154 4 100 G7100D
154 4 100 G7100DS
154 4 100 G7100DS-250
195 5 125 G7125D
195 5 125 G7125DS
195 5 125 G7125DS-250
248 6 150 G7150D
248 6 150 G7150DS
248 6 150 G7150DS-250
Globe Valve Product Range
Q1
10
00